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COMMITTEE COMPOSITION

1. Firms Represented
2. Diversity of group

- Age
 Cultural

3. YPF Chairman Representation
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Firms Represented: Diversity of Group : Population
SMEC llliso
BMK UWP
JGI RHDHV \ A
MNA Hatch
Diversity of Group : Age YPF Chairman Representation
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MEETINGS AND ACTIVITIES

1. Presidential Visit

«  07h30 Breakfast at Country Club held in Durban

- Guest Speaker, Frikkie Brooks, COGTA (Progress with the
Implementation and Refinement of the KZN Growth and
Development Strategy and Plan

. Attendance = 85 members

e . Closure at 10h30
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MEETINGS AND ACTIVITIES

2. Member Interest Meetings

«  07h30 Breakfast at White Horse Inn, Pietermaritzburg;

- Guest Speaker, Clive Coetzee, Provincial Treasury
(Infrastructure Delivery in KZN)

« Attendance = 55 members

« Closure at 10h30
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MEETINGS AND ACTIVITIES

3. Consultants Relay

. YPF co-ordination

- Held at Shongweni Polo Pony Club

. 18 registered companies participated
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MEETINGS AND ACTIVITIES

4. Client Liaison Meetings

. Formalised responsible convenors

- Assisted by other members

- Convenor schedules dates of meetings

« Try to meet twice per annum

 Regular meetings held with SANRAL and eThekwini Metro
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CONSULTING ENGINEERS OF SOUTH AFRICA
KWA-ZULU NATAL BRANCH

LIAISON COMMITTEES SCHEDULE

CLIENT LIAISON CONTACT PERSON EMAIL ADDRESS TEL NUMBER CELL NUMBER
SANRAL (c) Dawie Erasmus (SMEC South Africa) | Dawie erasmus@smec.com 031 277 6600 083 253 7054
Colin Raman (lliso) colinr@iliso.com 031 266 2600 082 454 9436
Mark Weedon (Hatch) mweedon@hatch.co.za 031 536 9400 083 779 8310
eThekwini Municipality (c) Colin Raman (lliso) colinr@iliso.com 031 266 2600 082 454 9436
Dawie Erasmus (SMEC South Africa) Dawie.erasmus@smec.com 031 277 6600 083 253 7054
Mark Weedon (Hatch) mweedon@hatch.co.za 031 536 9400 083 779 8310
Naomi Naidoo (BEMK) nacmii@bmkconsulting.co.za 031 566 1160 084 5557734
Umgeni Water (c) Prudent Katide (RHDHV) Prudent katide@rhdhv.com 033 328 1000 082 461 7284
MNeil Meyer (SMEC South Africa) Meil. meyver@smec.com 031 277 6600 072 386 3700
Mike Croeser (UWP) mikec@uUwp.co.Za 033 347 7900 082 336 1679
Naomi Naidoo (BME) Naomi@bmkconsulting.co.za 031 566 1160 084 5557734
KZN Department of Works (c) Prudent Katide (RHDHW) Prudent katide@rhdhv.com 033 328 1000 082 461 7284
Malusi Ndlovu (lliso) Malusin@iliso.com 031 266 2600 082 464 3279
Ron Isaac (UWP) roni@uwp.co.za 033 347 7900 084 511 5596
Sagren Narasimulu snarasimulu@mna-sa.co.za 033 346 2835 082 600 7567
KZN Department of Transport (c) Prudent Katide (RHDHW) Prudent katide@rhdhv.com 033 328 1000 082 461 7284
Colin Raman (lliso) CDIiI‘lrgﬁ}iIiSO.COIT‘l 031 266 2600 082 454 9436
Msunduzi Municipality (c) Ron Isaac (UWP) roni@uwp.co.za 033 347 7900 084 511 5596
Sagren Narasimulu (MNA) snarasimulu@mns-sa.co.Za 033 346 2835 082 600 7567
Rob Barker (RHDHWVY) Rob barker@rhdhv.com 033 328 1000 082 895 2235
llembe District Municipality (c) Mark Weedon (Hatch) mweedon@hatch.co.za 031 536 9400 083 779 8310
Dave Duke (SMEC South Africa) Dave.duke@smec.com 031 277 6600 083 795 1969
Bonga Niuli (RHDHV) Bonga.ntuli@rhdhv.com 033 328 1000 084 588 8517
uMhlatuze Water (c) Colin Raman (lliso) Colinr@iliso.com 031 266 2600 082 454 9436 ’
MNeil Meyer (SMEC South Africa) Meil. meyver@smec.com 031 266 7700 072 386 3700
Zwe Msomi (UWP) Zwem@uwp.co.Za 033 347 7900 083 631 6429
Bheki Nkosi (RHDV) Bheki.nknsi@rhdhv.mm 033 328 1000 071 411 8978
KNUCS (c) Dawie Erasmus Dawie erasmus@smec. com 031 277 6600 083 253 7054
Prudent Katide (RHDHV) Prudent katide@rhdhv.com 033 328 1000 082 461 7284

* (c) = Convenor
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